
BOCHUM
BARFLIES

HEIMSPIELE & EVENTS: Aug - Okt

BarLiz II vs Marl II

11.8
15:00

BarLiz vs Wuppertal II

BarLiz II vs Verl II

BarLiz II vs Hagen II

BarLiz  vs Verl

BarLiz II vs Ennepetal II

BarLiz vs Hagen

22.9
15:00

24.8
15:00

28.9
15:00

8.9
15:00

29.9
15:00

21.9
15:00

BBQL Abschlussturnier3.10
9:00


